





ANNUAL CREW LAS VEGAS CHARITY EVENT

CREW Las Vegas will hold their 13th Annual Charity Event on Thursday, August 12, from 5:00 to 8:00 p.m. at the Spanish Trail Country Club. Proceeds will benefit The Garden Foundation (www.thegardenfoundationlv.org) and Project Marilyn (www. projectmarilyn.com), and the Las Vegas chapter of CREW (www.crewlv.org).

#### SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

#### FRONT RUNNER - \$2,500\* Wine/Beverage Sponsor - 1 Available

The Front Runner Sponsor is the primary liquor sponsor, and as such, your wine or signature cocktail will be the featured beverage. You will receive six (6) tickets to the event, a VIP table and a horse for you to race in the main event. Your company logo will be featured on cocktail napkins, at the bar areas, and will be featured on all marketing materials. (\*Or equivalent in wine/beverage at the event.)

### WINNERS CIRCLE- \$2,000 Rideshare - 1 Available

Company name and logo on Ride Share coupons. You will receive one (1) ticket to the event and a horse for you to race in the main event.

## SUPERFECTA - \$1,800 Photo Booth Sponsor - 1 Available

The Superfecta Sponsor provides for the photo kiosk at the event. Your company logo will be printed on each photo taken and displayed on all marketing materials for the event. You will also receive five (5) tickets to the event, a VIP table and a horse for you to race in the main event.

#### JOCKEY - \$1,500 Centerpiece & Decorations Sponsor - CALV

The Jockey Sponsor provides the event decorations and main centerpiece. Your logo will be on the tables, featured on all marketing materials for the event. You will also receive two (2) tickets to the event, and a horse for you to race in the main event.

### CLUBHOUSE - \$1,200 Pick of the Bunch - 1 Available

Your company name and logo will be displayed on numbered rose tags for the rose pulls. The Sponsor will pull the winning number. You will also receive two (2) tickets to the event and and a horse for you to race in the main event.

### SUGAR CUBE - \$1,000 Candy Bar Sponsor - Global Roofing Group

Company name and logo will be displayed at the candy bar station. You will also receive one (1) ticket to the event and a horse for you to race in the main event.

### MY FAIR LADY (AND GENT)- \$750 Hat Contest Sponsor - NAI Vegas

My Fair Lady Sponsor will receive one (1) ticket to the event, and will have their name and/or logo on the hat ribbons, and on all marketing materials.

#### TRIFECTA - \$500 Food Station Sponsor - 15 Available

Trifecta Sponsors will receive one (1) ticket to the event, and will have their name and/or logo on the food stations, and on all marketing materials.

### FILLY, FOAL OR GELDING - \$300 Horse Sponsor - 8 Available

The Horse Race Sponsors will be an "owner" of the race horses and be able to name their horse, declaire it's colors and have their company name on the horse at the race. You will be your horse's jockey at the event and if you win, you will have bragging rights! Sign up now as horses are limited and going fast! Sponsor will receive one (1) ticket to the event.

Admission: \$85.00 Pre Sale or \$100 at the door Tables of eight are available for \$500







To reserve your sponsorship for the 2021 CREW Charity Event, please complete the form below and mail to: **CREW Las Vega**s, P.O. Box 97873 Las Vegas, NV 89193. You may also fax the form to 702-798-8653.

If you have questions, would like to help our and/or donate, or just need more information, contact Maria Herman (mherman@naivegas.com) or Tonya Wagle (tonya.wagle@firstsavingsbanks.com).

Name		
Company		
Address		
Phone		
Email		
Sponsorship Level		
Payment Information: 🗆 Check 🔻 🗆 Visa	☐ MasterCard	□AMEX
Credit Card #	Exp. date	
Signature		

Contributions and event purchases paid to CREW Las Vegas and its national network may not be deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes, but may be deductible as a business expense. Please contact your tax professional for further clarification.

Commercial Real Estate Women, Las Vegas Tax I.D. #88-0383849



# Thank you for your contribution!

IMPORTANT NOTICE: CREW takes the protection of our customer's credit card information seriously. To support this effort, the transmission or reception of credit card numbers by EMAIL us prohibited by CREW and the Payment Card Industry Data Security Standards or (PCI\_DSS)